嵌入式工业主板 Embedded Industrial Motherboard
特点 Feature
3.5 inch Bay Trail J1900 Single Board
•	 Intel® Celeron® J1900 processor, Quad-core, base frequency 2.0GHz，TDP 10W
•	 Support 1x DDR3L-1333MHz SO-DIMM slot, up to 8GB
•	 Support VGA, HDMI, LVDS/eDP Dual-display
•	 2 x Giga-bit Ethernet
•	 1 x USB3.0 port, 5 x USB2.0 ports

Last updated:2024/04
4www.nodka.com
订购信息 Order Information
包装清单 Packing List
可选配件 Optional Accessories
料号 Part No. 型号 Model 描述 Description
F32.612003.10.NEK NK-6120 3.5"，Baytrial，J1900，DDR3L SO-DIMM，M.2-2242(SATA2.0)，Standard，
compose，2*COM Cable，1*SATA Cable，w/ALC897,w/210AT
料号 Part No. 数量 Qty 描述 Description
KF0.001046.00.L54 2 COM Cable,2*5pin wafer to DB9 cable, length=150mm
KF0.001049.00.L54 1 SATA Cable,signal and power cable
JF7.000041.00.D03 1 2-pin termianl block,pitch 5.08mm
料号 Part No. 描述 Description
C2Z.612001.0A.NDJ Heatsink for NK-6120
C3Z.NKEB01.10.NDJ AEB-4COM00，2 x RS485/422/232(DB9) ,2 x RS232 wafer I/O expansion kit
C3Z.0001.00.NDJ CM-060W-CWT0，12V/60W adapter，180cm power cord
C3Z.0002.00.NDJ CM-090W-HKA，12V/84W adapter，180cm power cord
KF0.001046.00.L54 COM Cable,2*5pin wafer to DB9 cable, length=150mm
KF0.001047.00.L54 USB cable，1*4pin wafer to USB2.0 type-A cable, length=150mm
KF0.001048.00.L54 USB cable，2 x USB2.0 type-A Y cable with bracket, length=150mm
KF0.000949.00.Y09 Audio Cable，2*5pin wafer to Mic-in/Line-out cable, length=300mm
嵌入式工业主板 Embedded Industrial Motherboard